
Athletics
Athlétisme

Men's 400m
400 m - hommes

Round 1
1er tour

REVISED
4 AUG 21:29

Results Summary
Résumé des résultats

SAT 4 AUG 2012

Olympic Stadium
Stade Olympique

ATM004900_74A 1.2 Report Created  SAT 4 AUG 2012 21:29

WORLD RECORD 43.18 JOHNSON Michael USA Seville (ESP) 26 AUG 1999
OLYMPIC RECORD 43.49 JOHNSON Michael USA Atlanta, GA (USA) 29 JUL 1996

Rank Bib Name
NOC
Code

TimeHeat Lane Position

1 1132 BORLEE Jonathan BEL 44.43 Q NR3 6 1

2 1519 MASLAK Pavel CZE 44.91 Q NR3 7 2

3 1108 PINDER Demetrius BAH 44.92 Q4 2 1

4 2835 TRENIKHIN Pavel RUS 45.00 Q PB3 4 3

5 1564 SANTOS Luguelin DOM 45.04 Q1 7 1

6 1133 BORLEE Kevin BEL 45.14 Q7 2 1

6 2177 HYATT Dane JAM 45.14 q3 9 4

8 1060 SOLOMON Steven AUS 45.18 Q PB6 7 1

9 2005 JAMES Kirani GRN 45.23 Q2 6 1

10 3241 NELLUM Bryshon USA 45.29 Q4 7 2

11 1831 ROONEY Martyn GBR 45.36 Q7 5 2

12 1100 BROWN Chris BAH 45.40 Q5 3 1

13 3044 GORDON Lalonde TRI 45.43 Q6 5 2

13 2124 HENRY Tabarie ISV 45.43 q4 3 4

13 2374 MASRAHI Yousef Ahmed KSA 45.43 Q PB4 6 3

16 2790 PISTORIUS Oscar RSA 45.44 Q SB1 6 2

17 2968 YOUSIF Rabah SUD 45.46 Q7 8 3

18 3235 MCQUAY Tony USA 45.48 Q5 6 2

19 2806 DYLDIN Maksim RUS 45.52 Q1 4 3

20 1105 MILLER Ramon BAH 45.57 Q2 7 2

21 1816 LEVINE Nigel GBR 45.58 Q5 2 3

22 2078 BONEVACIA Liemarvin IOA 45.60 Q PB2 4 3

23 3345 BRAVO Albert VEN 45.61 q PB4 5 5

24 1448 BRENES Nery CRC 45.657 7 4

25 1212 MAKWALA Isaac BOT 45.672 8 4

26 2120 SANFORD Donald ISR 45.71 NR3 2 5

27 3046 LENDORE Deon TRI 45.812 3 5

28 2224 KANEMARU Yuzo JPN 46.015 7 4

29 1281 BARNABY Daundre CAN 46.042 5 6

30 1556 HURTAULT Erison DMA 46.05 SB7 4 5

31 1842 WILLIAMS Conrad GBR 46.12 Q6 2 3

32 2041 DEAK NAGY Marcell HUN 46.176 8 4

33 2175 GONZALES Jermaine JAM 46.214 4 6

34 2661 MARCINISZYN Marcin POL 46.357 3 6

35 2391 LEITIS Janis LAT 46.415 5 5

36 2179 MCDONALD Rusheen JAM 46.671 8 4

37 2641 STONE Nelson PNG 46.71 SB3 5 6

38 2025 GEORGE Winston GUY 46.866 6 5

39 2274 ZAIKOV Sergej KAZ 47.123 8 7

40 2626 STANLEY Augusto PAR 47.215 8 6

41 1682 DESTA Bereket ETH 47.402 9 7

42 3126 BUTRYM Vitaliy UKR 47.621 2 5

43 2084 HASHEMIAHANGARI Sajjad IRI 47.756 4 6

44 2519 EFREMOV Kristijan MKD 47.92 PB4 8 7

45 1262 ROSITI Ak Hafiy Tajuddin BRU 48.67 PB3 3 8
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NOC
Code
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46 2637 AL FARRA Bahaa PLE 49.93 SB2 2 8

47 2534 THET Zaw Win MYA 50.074 9 8

1149 GNANLIGO Mathieu BEN DNF7 6

3237 MERRITT Lashawn USA DNF6 3

2619 AL-MERJABI Ahmed Mohamed OMA DNS1 3

3047 QUOW Renny TRI DNS1 5

Qualification: First 3 in each heat (Q) and the next 3 fastest (q) advance to the Semifinals

LEGEND
DNF Did Not Finish DNS Did Not Start NR National Record PB Personal Best
Q Qualified by place q Qualified by time SB Season Best

NR indicator for Athlete 2120 added.
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Official Communication 
Communiqué officiel 

Item: 7 

Men's 400m - Disqualification of Diego Palomeque Echavarria (COL) 

 

Following the decision of the IOC Disciplinary Commission on 12 August 2012, the disqualification from the athletics 
competition of the XXX Olympic Games of Diego Palomeque Echavarria from Colombia is confirmed. 

 
 

Issued by: IAAF Technical Delegates This decision affects: Results  
Time: 14:55  Schedule  
Date: 12 AUG 2012  Other X 
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Results
Résultats

SAT 4 AUG 2012

Olympic Stadium
Stade Olympique

ATM004900_73B 3.2 Report Created  SAT 4 AUG 2012 21:30

WORLD RECORD 43.18 JOHNSON Michael USA Seville (ESP) 26 AUG 1999
OLYMPIC RECORD 43.49 JOHNSON Michael USA Atlanta, GA (USA) 29 JUL 1996

HEAT 1 Start Time: 10:35

Rank Bib Name
NOC
Code

Date of Birth Lane
Reaction

Time
Result

1 1564 SANTOS Luguelin DOM 12 NOV 1992 7 0.187 45.04 Q
2 2790 PISTORIUS Oscar RSA 22 NOV 1986 6 0.236 45.44 Q SB
3 2806 DYLDIN Maksim RUS 19 MAY 1987 4 0.190 45.52 Q
4 2179 MCDONALD Rusheen JAM 17 AUG 1992 8 0.243 46.67
5 3126 BUTRYM Vitaliy UKR 10 JAN 1991 2 0.165 47.62

2619 AL-MERJABI Ahmed Mohamed OMA 9 SEP 1990 3 DNS
3047 QUOW Renny TRI 25 AUG 1987 5 DNS

HEAT 2 Start Time: 10:43

Rank Bib Name
NOC
Code

Date of Birth Lane
Reaction

Time
Result

1 2005 JAMES Kirani GRN 1 SEP 1992 6 0.173 45.23 Q
2 1105 MILLER Ramon BAH 17 FEB 1987 7 0.160 45.57 Q
3 2078 BONEVACIA Liemarvin IOA 5 APR 1989 4 0.232 45.60 Q PB
4 1212 MAKWALA Isaac BOT 24 SEP 1985 8 0.211 45.67
5 3046 LENDORE Deon TRI 28 OCT 1992 3 0.205 45.81
6 1281 BARNABY Daundre CAN 9 DEC 1990 5 0.171 46.04
7 1682 DESTA Bereket ETH 23 MAY 1990 9 0.224 47.40
8 2637 AL FARRA Bahaa PLE 10 MAR 1991 2 0.212 49.93 SB

HEAT 3 Start Time: 10:51

Rank Bib Name
NOC
Code

Date of Birth Lane
Reaction

Time
Result

1 1132 BORLEE Jonathan BEL 22 FEB 1988 6 0.179 44.43 Q NR
2 1519 MASLAK Pavel CZE 21 FEB 1991 7 0.186 44.91 Q NR
3 2835 TRENIKHIN Pavel RUS 24 MAR 1986 4 0.194 45.00 Q PB
4 2177 HYATT Dane JAM 22 JAN 1984 9 0.261 45.14 q
5 2120 SANFORD Donald ISR 5 FEB 1987 2 0.168 45.71 NR
6 2641 STONE Nelson PNG 2 JUN 1984 5 0.193 46.71 SB
7 2274 ZAIKOV Sergej KAZ 23 SEP 1987 8 0.209 47.12
8 1262 ROSITI Ak Hafiy Tajuddin BRU 4 JUL 1991 3 0.188 48.67 PB

HEAT 4 Start Time: 10:59

Rank Bib Name
NOC
Code

Date of Birth Lane
Reaction

Time
Result

1 1108 PINDER Demetrius BAH 13 FEB 1989 2 0.151 44.92 Q
2 3241 NELLUM Bryshon USA 1 MAY 1989 7 0.191 45.29 Q
3 2374 MASRAHI Yousef Ahmed KSA 31 DEC 1987 6 0.147 45.43 Q PB
4 2124 HENRY Tabarie ISV 1 DEC 1987 3 0.176 45.43 q
5 3345 BRAVO Albert VEN 29 AUG 1987 5 0.197 45.61 q PB
6 2175 GONZALES Jermaine JAM 26 NOV 1984 4 0.171 46.21
7 2519 EFREMOV Kristijan MKD 31 AUG 1990 8 0.229 47.92 PB
8 2534 THET Zaw Win MYA 1 MAR 1991 9 0.181 50.07
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HEAT 5 Start Time: 11:07

Rank Bib Name
NOC
Code

Date of Birth Lane
Reaction

Time
Result

1 1100 BROWN Chris BAH 15 OCT 1978 3 0.171 45.40 Q
2 3235 MCQUAY Tony USA 16 APR 1990 6 0.155 45.48 Q
3 1816 LEVINE Nigel GBR 30 APR 1989 2 0.148 45.58 Q
4 2224 KANEMARU Yuzo JPN 18 SEP 1987 7 0.156 46.01
5 2391 LEITIS Janis LAT 13 APR 1989 5 0.159 46.41
6 2626 STANLEY Augusto PAR 3 AUG 1987 8 0.190 47.21

HEAT 6 Start Time: 11:15

Rank Bib Name
NOC
Code

Date of Birth Lane
Reaction

Time
Result

1 1060 SOLOMON Steven AUS 16 MAY 1993 7 0.145 45.18 Q PB
2 3044 GORDON Lalonde TRI 25 NOV 1988 5 0.178 45.43 Q
3 1842 WILLIAMS Conrad GBR 20 MAR 1982 2 0.164 46.12 Q
4 2041 DEAK NAGY Marcell HUN 28 JAN 1992 8 0.186 46.17
5 2025 GEORGE Winston GUY 19 MAY 1987 6 0.245 46.86
6 2084 HASHEMIAHANGARI Sajjad IRI 22 AUG 1991 4 0.171 47.75

3237 MERRITT Lashawn USA 27 JUN 1986 3 0.195 DNF

HEAT 7 Start Time: 11:23

Rank Bib Name
NOC
Code

Date of Birth Lane
Reaction

Time
Result

1 1133 BORLEE Kevin BEL 22 FEB 1988 2 0.166 45.14 Q
2 1831 ROONEY Martyn GBR 3 APR 1987 5 0.186 45.36 Q
3 2968 YOUSIF Rabah SUD 11 DEC 1986 8 0.203 45.46 Q
4 1448 BRENES Nery CRC 22 SEP 1985 7 0.237 45.65
5 1556 HURTAULT Erison DMA 29 DEC 1984 4 0.158 46.05 SB
6 2661 MARCINISZYN Marcin POL 7 SEP 1982 3 0.180 46.35

1149 GNANLIGO Mathieu BEN 13 DEC 1986 6 0.168 DNF

Qualification:  First 3 in each heat (Q) and the next 3 fastest (q) advance to the Semifinals

Weather conditions at the beginning of the 1st heat
Temperature: 16 °C Humidity: 95 % Conditions: Medium-level cloud

LEGEND
DNF Did Not Finish DNS Did Not Start NR National Record PB Personal Best
Q Qualified by place q Qualified by time SB Season Best

NR indicator for Athlete 2120 added.
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